Number

11

15

17

12

14
20
16
10
18
19

21
22

34
31
27

Time

ECQ @ Poplar Park EC FEBRUARY

| Horse Name
70/75cm
09:30 Ben BA;n April
09:34 Storm
09:38 Abbeyside Padraic
09:42 By Grace It\'s Guinness
09:46 Railway Toffee 2
09:50 Capparoe Garry
09:54 Mistral
09:58 Harley
10:02 The Monkey
10:06 April Torview Dawn
10:10 Arthen Hedd Wyn
10:14 Gorey Grey
10:18
10:22 Butch Cassidy
10:26 Texas Red
10:30 Fernhill Brock
10:34 GlertyGlen
10:38 Tilly Hood
10:42 Strawberry Smoothie
10:46 Jonah
10:50 Bluebell

80/85cm
11:10 Cavans flame
11:14 Casichaco
11:18 Miss Mole
11:22 Ben BAjn April

Member School

Competing As

Benjamin Britten Academy of Music individual

Copleston High School
Debenham High School
Gresham's School
Debenham High School
Kesgrave High School, SUFK
Farlingaye High School, SUFK
Kesgrave High School, SUFK
Farlingaye High School, SUFK
Debenham High School
Gresham's School

Ipswich High School, SUFK

Meadow Farm Memphis Bell Ipswich School

Saint Felix School, SUFK
Kesgrave High School, SUFK
Farlingaye High School, SUFK
Otley Primary School, SUFK
Ringshall

Debenham High School
Saint Felix School, SUFK

The Trinity School

Hartismere School, SUFK
Gresham's School
Framlingham College, SUFK

individual
team
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
team
individual
individual
team
team
individual
individual
team
individual
individual

team
team
individual

Benjamin Britten Academy of Music individual

Team Name

Debenham High School
Greshams

Debenham high school
Kesgrave

Farlingaye

Kesgrave

Farlingaye

Debenham high school
Greshams

Ipswich High School

Kesgrave
Farlingaye

Debenham high school

Hartismere School
Greshams

Class Name

Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



29
45
21
12
33

35
44
26
38
15
40
41
36
43
30
25

54
29
53
30
55
31
25
45
26

53

11:26 Copycat

11:30 Castlegate Golden Boy
11:34 Jonah

11:38 Arthen Hedd Wyn
11:42 Robin

11:46 Gorey Grey

11:50 Fitchet Mount Felicity
11:54 Castleton King

11:58 Sweetie Cooper
12:02 Reuben

12:06 Capparoe Garry
12:10 Uncle Monty

12:14 Butch Cassidy

12:18 Nevada

12:22 Malin Spike

12:26 By Grace It\'s Guinness
12:30 Galtee Boy

90/95cm
12:50 Bictonincredibly Dun
12:54 Copycat
12:58 Britannia Royal
13:02 By Grace It\'s Guinness
13:06 Sir Castor Troy
13:10 Casichaco
13:14 Galtee Boy
13:18 Castlegate Golden Boy
13:22 Sweetie Cooper

1m/105
13:40 Britannia Royal

Gosfield School, ESSEX
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Saint Felix School, SUFK
Gresham's School
Hartismere School, SUFK
Ipswich High School, SUFK
Hartismere School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Debenham High School
Ipswich School

Kesgrave High School, SUFK
King's Ely, CAMBS

Saint Felix School, SUFK
Hartismere School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Gresham's School

Bungay High School

Woodbridge School, SUFK
Gosfield School, ESSEX
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Gresham's School
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Gresham's School
Bungay High School
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Debenham High School

Woodbridge School, SUFK

individual
team
individual
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual

team
individual
team
individual
team

individual

team
individual

team

gosfield
Woodbridge School

Greshams
Hartismere School
Ipswich High School
Hartismere School
Woodbridge School

Kesgrave
Kings Ely
Hartismere School

Woodbridge School
Greshams

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School
Greshams
Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4



55
31
54
61

13:44 Sir Castor Troy
13:48 Casichaco

13:52 Bicton incredibly Dun
13:56 Opposition Vogue

Woodbridge School, SUFK
Gresham's School

Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK

team
individual
team
individual

Greshams
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4



