

ECQ @ Poplar Park EC FEBRUARY

Number	Time	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
70/75cm						
2	09:30	Ben BÃ;n April	Benjamin Britten Academy of Music	individual		Class 1
3	09:34	Storm	Copleston High School	individual		Class 1
4	09:38	Abbeyside Padraic	Debenham High School	team	Debenham High School	Class 1
11	09:42	By Grace It's Guinness	Gresham's School	individual	Greshams	Class 1
6	09:46	Railway Toffee 2	Debenham High School	team	Debenham high school	Class 1
15	09:50	Capparoe Garry	Kesgrave High School, SUFK	team	Kesgrave	Class 1
8	09:54	Mistral	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	team	Farlingaye	Class 1
17	09:58	Harley	Kesgrave High School, SUFK	team	Kesgrave	Class 1
9	10:02	The Monkey	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	team	Farlingaye	Class 1
7	10:06	April Torview Dawn	Debenham High School	team	Debenham high school	Class 1
12	10:10	Arthen Hedd Wyn	Gresham's School	individual	Greshams	Class 1
1	10:14	Gorey Grey	Ipswich High School, SUFK	team	Ipswich High School	Class 1
14	10:18	Meadow Farm Memphis Bell	Ipswich School	individual		Class 1
20	10:22	Butch Cassidy	Saint Felix School, SUFK	individual		Class 1
16	10:26	Texas Red	Kesgrave High School, SUFK	team	Kesgrave	Class 1
10	10:30	Fernhill Brock	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	team	Farlingaye	Class 1
18	10:34	Glert y Glen	Otley Primary School, SUFK	individual		Class 1
19	10:38	Tilly Hood	Ringshall	individual		Class 1
5	10:42	Strawberry Smoothie	Debenham High School	team	Debenham high school	Class 1
21	10:46	Jonah	Saint Felix School, SUFK	individual		Class 1
22	10:50	Bluebell	The Trinity School	individual		Class 1
80/85cm						
34	11:10	Cavans flame	Hartismere School, SUFK	team	Hartismere School	Class 2
31	11:14	Casichaco	Gresham's School	team	Greshams	Class 2
27	11:18	Miss Mole	Framlingham College, SUFK	individual		Class 2
2	11:22	Ben BÃ;n April	Benjamin Britten Academy of Music	individual		Class 2

29	11:26	Copycat	Gosfield School, ESSEX	individual	gosfield	Class 2
45	11:30	Castlegate Golden Boy	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
21	11:34	Jonah	Saint Felix School, SUFK	individual		Class 2
12	11:38	Arthen Hedd Wyn	Gresham's School	team	Greshams	Class 2
33	11:42	Robin	Hartismere School, SUFK	team	Hartismere School	Class 2
1	11:46	Gorey Grey	Ipswich High School, SUFK	team	Ipswich High School	Class 2
35	11:50	Fitchet Mount Felicity	Hartismere School, SUFK	team	Hartismere School	Class 2
44	11:54	Castleton King	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
26	11:58	Sweetie Cooper	Debenham High School	individual		Class 2
38	12:02	Reuben	Ipswich School	individual		Class 2
15	12:06	Capparoe Garry	Kesgrave High School, SUFK	individual	Kesgrave	Class 2
40	12:10	Uncle Monty	King's Ely, CAMBS	individual	Kings Ely	Class 2
41	12:14	Butch Cassidy	Saint Felix School, SUFK	individual		Class 2
36	12:18	Nevada	Hartismere School, SUFK	team	Hartismere School	Class 2
43	12:22	Malin Spike	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
30	12:26	By Grace It's Guinness	Gresham's School	team	Greshams	Class 2
25	12:30	Galtee Boy	Bungay High School	individual		Class 2

90/95cm

54	12:50	Bicton incredibly Dun	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
29	12:54	Copycat	Gosfield School, ESSEX	individual		Class 3
53	12:58	Britannia Royal	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
30	13:02	By Grace It's Guinness	Gresham's School	individual	Greshams	Class 3
55	13:06	Sir Castor Troy	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
31	13:10	Casichaco	Gresham's School			Class 3
25	13:14	Galtee Boy	Bungay High School	individual		Class 3
45	13:18	Castlegate Golden Boy	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
26	13:22	Sweetie Cooper	Debenham High School	individual		Class 3

1m/105

53	13:40	Britannia Royal	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 4
----	-------	-----------------	-------------------------	------	-------------------	---------

55	13:44	Sir Castor Troy	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team		Class 4
31	13:48	Casichaco	Gresham's School	individual	Greshams	Class 4
54	13:52	Bicton incredibly Dun	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 4
61	13:56	Opposition Vogue	Woodbridge School, SUFK	individual	Woodbridge School	Class 4